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MODULAR SHELVING

To make the most of available storage capacity, the complete range of shelving is available to our customers.

Made of aluminum and certified for food use, the multiple possible arrangements allow to take maximum 
advantage of the available space in the room.
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SIDE
SUPPORT

ADJUSTABLE
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ANTI CORROSION
in anodized 
aluminium 15µ

WASHABLE and
VERY RESISTANT
in high density
polyethylene
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FOOD HYGIENE
www.marque-nf.com

MODULAR SHELVING

To make the most of available storage capacity, the complete range of shelving is available to our customers.

Made of aluminum and certified for food use, the multiple possible arrangements allow to take maximum 
advantage of the available space in the room.

COMPONENTS

SIDE
SUPPORT

ADJUSTABLE
FEET

ANTI CORROSION
in anodized 
aluminium 15µ

WASHABLE and
VERY RESISTANT
in high density
polyethylene

ANGLES
RETURNS
SYSTEM

SHELVES

PA
R  A

FN O R  C E R T I F I C A TI O N

FOOD HYGIENE
www.marque-nf.com



www.rayonnagedagard.com
Configure your own modular shelving on

 

Size

Standard depth : 370 ou 470 mm
Gastronorm depth : 385 ou 560 mm

Width : Di�erent depending on the size of the room

Standard height : 1670 ou 2000 mm
Gastronorm height : 1750 ou 2000 mm

•

 

CHARACTERISTICS

•

•

Operating temperature

From -30°C to +75°C•

Charge capacity

Up to 120 kg per rack (depending on the length)

STRAIGHT L

U E

•

Colors

Grey (standard range)
Blue (Gastronorm range)

•
•

CONFIGURATIONS

FOOD USE

KIT TO MOUNT YOURSELF

FAST MOUNTING

1 PERSON

NF
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SIDE SUPPORT
Height 1670 mm

10 levels max.

SIDE SUPPORT
Height 2000 mm

12 levels max.
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TECHNICAL PLANS

A A

C

A
370
470

B
1670
2000

C
650
770
890
940

1060
1180
1300
1480
1600

D
645
765
885
940

1060
1180
1300
1475
1595

E
618
738
858
913

1033
1153
1273
1448
1568

F
591
711
831
886

1006
1126
1246
1421
1541

A
385
560

B
1750
2000

C
710
820
930

1035
1145
1255
1365
1470
1580

D
704
814
924

1029
1139
1249
1359
1464
1574

E
677
787
897

1002
1112
1222
1332
1437
1547

F
650
760
870
975

1085
1195
1305
1410
1520

Standard range 370 and 470

Gastronorm range 385 and 560

SIDE SUPPORT
Height 1670 mm

10 levels max.

SIDE SUPPORT
Height 2000 mm

12 levels max.
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Configure your own modular shelving on

Standard range
 STORED PRODUCT

Gastronorm range

The shelves are stored and delive-
red in a waterproof packaging made 
of heat-shrinkable polyethylene film 
reducing the overall dimensions.

COMPACT
PACKAGING

Floor benches
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red in a waterproof packaging made 
of heat-shrinkable polyethylene film 
reducing the overall dimensions.

COMPACT
PACKAGING

Floor benches



CONFIGURE YOUR SHELVING
IN A FEW CLICKS  

Ligne :
Design

Select the type of shelving (Standard or 
Gastronorm GN) and whether it is a shelving 
or a floor bench.

1/ OPEN THE WEB SITE WWW.RAYONNAGEDAGARD.COM

21

1

Roues :
Wheels

If you want to add wheels to your rack, from 
the list, select your model otherwise keep 
"Without wheels".

Défaut :
Default

Each new shelving will take back the 
elements indicated in the "Default" line.

2

3

3

Taille (mm) :
Size

Mention the useful interior size of the 
coldroom. 

2/ CREATE YOUR SHELVING AND DETERMINE THE PRICE

6 7 8

9

4

4

Hauteur  (mm) :
Height

Indicate the desired height of shelving
(1670 or 2000 mm).

5

Profondeur (mm) :
Depth

Indicate the desired depth of shelving
(370 or 470 mm).

Niveaux :
Levels

Indicate the number of desired levels of 
shelving (from 2 to 10).

6

7

Restrictions :
Restrictions

These restrictions relate to the lengths of 
spars used for the configurations.
The use of these restrictions is especially 
useful in the context of a selective storage of 
lengths.

9

Tolérance :
Tolerance

Data needed only to be able to calculate 
configurations with "Solution by Price". The 
tolerance gives the maximum dimension 
between the wall and the scale (for example 
100 or 200 mm).

8

Solutions par 
le prix :
Solutions by
price

Depending on the criteria previously entered, 
the configurator will define the best shelving 
at the best price while remaining within the 
tolerances indicated for each line.

11

Solution par 
l’espace :
Solutions by
space

Depending on the criteria previously entered, 
the configurator will define the best shelving 
while maximizing the interior space of the 
coldroom.

10

11
10

5

w w w . r a y o n n a g e d a g a r d . c o m
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Dagard

Route du stade 
23600 Boussac - France  
tél. +33(0)5 55 824 000
fax.+33(0)5 55 651 854 
info@dagard.com 

www.dagard.com
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